DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCOCI AL SCI ENCES
CLASS: B.B. A

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
ALAKH SATSANG

7-BB- XX-00-4-1805303 SC M 1 5.438.15 P

131539 6.78 8.15
DEEPAK SI NGH
7-BB- XX-00-4-1805316 BC M 1 4.997.26 P
183109 7.257.91

PRI YANSHU GAUTAM
7-BB- XX-00-4-1805351 SC F 1 4.667.59 P
183142 5.897.83

ABHI SHEK SHUKLA
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901671 OGN M 1 5.756.80 R
191053 5.29

ADI TYA PRATAP SI NGH
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901672 GN M 1 6.788.73 P

191054 8.928.41
ALKA
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901673 SC F 1 8.379.32 P
191055 9.349.40

AM T KUVAR SI NGH
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901674 BC M 1 5.348.22 P

191056 7.858.33
ANAS SAI FI
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901675 BC M 1 6.568.88 P
191057 8.418.84

ANJALI NAYAK
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901676 SC F 1 8.669.22 P
191058 9.4009.31

ANJALI YADAV
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901677 BC F 1 8.749.42 P

191059 9.49 9. 43
ANKI' T VERVA
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901678 BC M 1 8.268.81 P
191060 9.249.21
ANKUR TI WARI
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901679 GN M 1 5.098.08 P
170707 7.697.61
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCl ENCES SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS. B.B. A SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA

ENROL VENT#
ANMOL ARORA BBMAO1 C C 6.00 BBMA02 B B 8. 00 BBMA03 B- B- 7.00BBWM04 C C 5.25 7.20
7-BB-XX-00-4-1901680 OGN M 1 5.718.28 P BBWO5 B- C 6.75BBVA06 B B 8. 00 BBWMIO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191061 7.537.27 K431 A 10.00
ANSHI KA DAYAL BBMAO01 A- B- 8.50 BBM4A02 B B- 7.75 BBMA03 B- A- 7.50 BBMA04 A- A- 9. 00 7.43
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901681 GN F 1 4.738.19 P BBWO5 B B- 7.75 BBMM06 A A 9. 75 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A-  9.00

191062 8.728.61 K431 A 10.00
ANSHI KA M TTAL BBMAO1L A B 9.50BBW02 A B 9.50BBMAO3 A A 10.00 BBMO4 A A 10. 00 8. 69
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901682 GN F 1 7.059.00 P pBBWO5 A A 9.75 BBVHO6 A A- 9. 75 BBWMO01 A 10. 00 CAC431 A- 9. 00

191063 9.41 9. 69 GKC431 A 10.00
ANUSHKA SHARMA BBWO1 A- B 8. 75 BBMA02 A- A- 9. 00 BBMA03 B B 8.00BBWM04 B A- 8.25 9.04
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901684 GN F 1 8.719.30 P BBWO5 A B 8.75 BBMA06 A A 9. 75 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A~ 9.00

191065 9.228.91 K431 A 10.00
ARPAN DADEL BBMA01 C C 5.25BBM02 C C 6.00BBWM0O3 C B 6.50BBW04 D C 4.50
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901685 ST M 1 3.826.06 R BBWIO5 C C 5. 00 BBMA06* F B- 1. 75 BBWO01 C 6. 00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191066 6. 32 K431 A 10.00
BULBUL KUMARI BBMAO1 A- B- 8.50 BBMA02 B B 8. 00 BBMA03 B B 8.00 BBMA04 A- B- 8.50 7.33
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901686 SC F 1 6.248.38 P BBWMO5 C C 5.25BBW06 B- C 6. 75 BBWMO1 (03 5. 00 CAC431 A- 9. 00

170176 6.937.62 GKC431 A 10.00
BULBUL UPADHYAY BBWO1 A- B 8. 75 BBVA02 A- B 8.75BBWM0O3 A A 9.25BBWM04 A A- 9.75 8.72
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901687 OGN F 1 7.888.96 P BBWO5 A A 9.00 BBMA06 A B 9. 50 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 B 8. 00

170201 9.089.11 K431 A 10.00
GAUTAM GOYAL BBMA01 B B- 7.75BBVA02 B- B 7.25 BBWM03 B A- 8.25 BBWM04 B- C 6. 50 7.29
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901688 GN M 1 5.887.68 P BBWO5 B- B- 7.00 BBM06 B- B- 7. 00 BBWO1 A~ 9.00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191067 8.19 7. 67 K431 A 10.00
GOVI ND BBMAO1 A- B- 8.50 BBMAO2 A- B 8.75 BBMA03 B A- 8.25BBW04 A B 8.75 8. 28
7-BB-XX-00-4-1901689 OGN M 1 6.529.03 P BBWO5 A B 8.75BBWM0O6 A- B 8. 75 BBWMO01 A 10. 00 CAC431 A- 9. 00

191068 8.94 8. 85 GKC431 A 10.00
GUNJAN CHAUDHARY BBWO1 A B 8.75BBVMA02 A A- 9.75 BBWM03 A A- 9.75BBWM04 A B 9.50 9. 28
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901690 BC F 1 8.509.56 P pBBWO5 A A 9.75 BBMA06 A A 9. 75 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A 10.00

191069 9.55 9. 66 GKC431 A 10.00
GUNJAN TYAQ BBWMAO1 A- B 8.75BBVA02 A B 9.50 BBMM03 A A- 9.75 BBWM04 A A- 9.75 9. 32
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901691 GN F 1 8.919.30 P pBBWO5 A A 10. 00 BBMA06 A A- 9. 75 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A 10.00

191070 9.529.69 GKC431 A 10.00
HANSI NI GUPTA BBMAO1L A B 9.50BBM402 A A 10. 00 BBMA03 B A- 8. 25 BBMA04 B B 8. 00 8. 67
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901692 OGN F 1 7.478.90 P BBW0O5 A A 9.00BBWMO6 A B 9. 50 BBWM01 A 10. 00 CAC431 A- 9. 00

191071 9.489.15 GKC431 A 10.00
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCl ENCES SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS. B.B. A SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA

ENROL VENT#
HARSHI T CHAUHAN BBMAO1 A B- 9.25 BBWH02 A A- 9.75 BBMAO3 A B 9.50 BBMA04 A- B- 8.50 8.92
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901693 GN M 1 8.558.86 P BBWAO5 A- A- 9.00 BBMA06 A- B 8. 75 BBWIO1 A- 9.00 CAC431 A 9.00

191072 9.279.16 K431 A 10.00
| SHA ANAND BBMAO1 A- B 8.75BBW02 A- B 8.75BBWM03 B A- 8.25BBWM04 A A 10. 00 8.70
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901694 SC F 1 8.058.71 P BBWO5 A A 9.00 BBMA06 A- B 8. 75 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A-  9.00

191073 9.18 9.08 K431 A 10.00
| SHA ASTHANA BBMAO1 A B 9.50 BBMAO2 A- B 8. 75 BBMA03 A B 9.50 BBMAO4 A B 9. 50 8.58
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901695 GN F 1 6.599.28 P BBWO5 A A 9.25 BBWMVHO6 A A- 9. 75 BBWMO01 A 10. 00 CAC431 A 10.00

170178 9.259.53 GKC431 A 10.00
JHEEL KUVARI DHANGAR BBMAO1 A- B 8.75BBW02 A- B 8. 75 BBMA03 A- A- 9.00 BBMHO4 A A- 9.75 8.92
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901696 BC F 1 8.249.16 P BBWO05 A A 9.00 BBMA06 A- B 8. 75 BBWIO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A 9.00

191074 9.279.15 K431 A 10.00
JUNAI D ASLAM BBMAO1 A- B 8. 75 BBMA02 B B 8.00BBWM03 A B 8.75BBWM04 A C 9. 00 8. 23
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901697 BC M 1 7.308.63 P BBWO5 B A 8.25 BBWM06 B A 8. 25 BBWIO1 A 10.00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191075 8.44 8. 65 K431 A 10.00
KALYANI BANSAL BBMAO1 A B 9.50 BBMA02 A- A 9. 25 BBMI03 A- A- 9.00BBW04 A A 10. 00 9.53
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901698 N F 1 9.219.74 P BBWO5 A A 10. 00 BBMA06 A A- 9. 75 BBWMO01 A 10. 00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191076 9.719.43 GKC431 A 10.00
KANCHAN ARYA BBMAO1 A- B 8.75 BBWM02 C B- 5.50 BBMA03 B- A- 7.50BBW04 C C 6. 00 7.58
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901699 ST F 1 6.768.51 P BBWO5 C B 6.50 BBMA06 B B 8. 00 BBWIO1 C  6.00CA(431 B 8.00

191077 7.687.17 K431 A 10.00
KASHI SH GUPTA BBMAO1 A- B 8. 75 BBMA02 A B 9.50 BBMM03 A A- 9.75 BBVAO4 A B 9. 50 9. 53
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901700 GN F 1 9.369.63 P BBWO5 A A 9.75 BBMHO6 A A- 9. 75 BBWMO01 A 10. 00 CAC431 A 10.00

191078 9.50 9. 62 K431 A 10.00
KHYATI BBMAO1 A B 9. 50 BBMA02 A B 9. 50 BBMI03 A- A- 9.00 BBMA04 A A- 9.75 8. 89
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901701 SC F 1 8.099.01 P pBBWO5 A A 9.75BBWM0O6 A- B 8. 75 BBWMO01 A 10. 00 CAC431 A 10.00

191079 9.119.57 GKC431 A 10.00
MANI  PENGORI A BBMAO1 A B 9.50BBMAO2 A- B 8.75BBWM03 A A 10. 00 BBMA04 A A- 9.75 9.19
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901702 OGN F 1 8.589.80 P BBWO5 A A 9.75BBWA06 A A 9. 75 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A 10.00

191080 8.57 9. 69 GKC431 A 10.00
NADI MPALLY SREEVANI BBMAO1 A B 9.50 BBMA02 A- B 8.75BBWM03 A A 10. 00 BBMA04 A A- 9.75 8. 86
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901704 BC F 1 7.928.90 P BBWO0O5 A A 9.00 BBMA06 A A 9. 75 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A-  9.00

191081 9.43 9. 46 GKC431 A 10.00
NARESH KUVAR SONI BBMAO1 A- C 8.25 BBW02 B- B 7.25 BBM03 B B- 7.75BBWM04 B- B 7.25 8.04
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901705 BC M 1 7.308.40 P BBW0O5 A A 9. 00 BBMAO6 B- B- 7. 00 BBWMO1 A 10. 00 CAC431 A- 9. 00

191082 8.308.24 GKC431 A 10.00
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCOCI AL SCI ENCES

CLASS: B.B. A
NAME / ROLL NO.

NAVNEET GAUTAM
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901706

NEETI KA BHARGAVA
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901707

PRASANN PRASAD
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901708

PRI NCE KUVAR SI NGH
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901709

PRI YA
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901710

PRI YA GUPTA
7- BB- XX- 00-4- 1901711

PRI YANKA AWTANI
7- BB- XX- 00- 4-1901712

RAHUL TYAG
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901713

RI SHI TA PARASHAR
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901714

ROOPKUVAR NAGLE
7- BB- XX- 00- 4-1901715

SAGAR SOLANKI
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901716

SAMARTH NAGAR
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901717

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCl ENCES SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS. B.B. A SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA

ENROL VENT#
SANDI PANI  SI NGH BBMAO1 A- B- 8.50 BBMAO2 A- B 8. 75 BBMA03 A A- 9. 00 BBMI04 A B 9.50 8. 60
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901718 SC F 1 7.219.06 P BBWO0O5 A A- 9.00 BBMA06 A- B 8. 75 BBWIO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A 9.00

191090 9.319.08 K431 A 10.00
SAURABH UPADHYAY BBMAO1 B C 7.25BBW02 C C 6. 00 BBMA03 B B 8.00BBWM04 A B 8. 75 6. 24
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901719 GN M 1 4.636.78 P BBWO5 C C 5.75BBW06 B B- 7.75 BBWO1 B- 7.00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191091 6.397.43 K431 A 10.00
SEJAL MEHTA BBMAO1 A B 9. 50 BBMA02 A B 9. 50 BBMI03 A- A- 9. 00 BBMAO4 A B 9. 50 9.27
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901720 GN F 1 8.859.59 P pBBWMO5 A A 9.75 BBVHO6 A A- 9. 75 BBWMO01 A- 9. 00 CAC431 A- 9. 00

191092 9.199.41 GKC431 A 10.00
SHEETAL SHARNMA BBMAO1 A- B 8.75 BBVA02 A B 9.50 BBMI03 A A- 9.75BBWM04 A A 10. 00 9.56
7-BB-XX-00-4-1901721 OGN F 1 9.259.66 P BBWO0O5 A A- 9.75BBWA06 A A 9. 75 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A 10.00

191093 9.68 9. 69 K431 A 10.00
SH VAM KHANDELWAL BBMAO1 A- B- 8.50 BBMA02 A- A- 9. 00 BBM03 B B 8.00BBWM04 A B 8. 75 8. 44
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901722 GN M 1 7.738.53 P BBWO5 A B 8.75 BBMA06 A A 9. 00 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A 10.00

191094 8.719.00 K431 A 10.00
SHREYAS PORAS BBMAO1 A B 9.50BBMM02 B A 8.50 BBMA03 B A- 8.25 BBWMA04 B B- 7.75 7.73
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901723 GN M 1 6.947.63 P BBWO5 B A 7.50 BBMA0O6 B B- 7.75 BBWMIO1 A 10. 00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191095 8.24 8. 44 GKC431 A 10.00
SHRI SHTI SHARMA BBMAO1 A- B 8.75BBW02 A- B 8. 75 BBMA03 A A- 9.00 BBMA04 A A- 9.75 9.21
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901724 OGN F 1 8.649.44 P pBBwWO05 A A 9.75BBWA06 A A 9. 75 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A 9.00

191096 9.48 9. 33 K431 A 10.00
SHUBHI JAIN BBMAO1 A- C 8.25BBW02 A- B 8.75BBWM03 B- B 7.25 BBVA04 A B 9.50 8.76
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901725 GN F 1 8.319.02 P pBBWO5 A B 8.75BBWVM0O6 A- B 8. 75 BBWI0O1 A 10. 00 CAC431 A 10.00

191097 8.838.92 K431 A 10.00
SHUCHI JAIN BBMAO1 A B- 9.25BBWM02 A- A 9.25 BBM03 A A- 9. 75 BBMA04 A B 9. 50 9. 42
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901726 GN F 1 9.149.48 P BBWO5 A A 9.75BBWM0O6 A- B 8. 75 BBWMO01 A 10. 00 CAC431 A 10.00

191098 9.57 9.57 GKC431 A 10.00
S| MRANDEEP BBMAO1 A- B- 8.50 BBMAO2 A B 9.50 BBMI03 A A- 9.00 BBMA04 A A- 9.75 8. 69
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901727 BC F 1 7.138.95 P BBWO05 A A 9.00 BBMA06 A B 9. 50 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A 10.00

191099 9.659.41 GKC431 A 10.00
SRI SHTI KARI RA BBMAO1 A- B- 8.50 BBMAO2 A B 9.50 BBMM03 A A- 9.75BBW04 A- B 8. 75 9.14
7- BB- XX- 00- 4-1901728 GN F 1 8.359.55 P BBMMO5 A A 9.75BBWVMO6 A- B 8. 75 BBWI0O1 A 10. 00 CAC431 A 10.00

191100 9.329.41 GKC431 A 10.00
SUJATA CHI TTORI A BBMA0O1 A- B- 8.50BBMA02 A- B 8. 75 BBMA03 A- A- 9.00 BBMA04 A A- 9.75 9. 05
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901729 SC F 1 8.469.30 P BBWO5 A A 9. 00 BBMHO6 A A- 9. 75 BBWMO01 A 10. 00 CAC431 A- 9. 00

191101 9.329.20 GKC431 A 10.00
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCl ENCES SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS. B.B. A SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA

ENROL VENT#
SURYA ATULKAR BBWA01 B B 8.00 BBMAO2 C B- 6.25 BBW03 B- B 7.25 BBWM04 A C 8.00 7.35
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901730 SC F 1 6.187.90 P BBWO0O5 C B- 6.25 BBMA06 A- C 8. 00 BBWIO1 A 10.00 CAC431 B 8.00

150601 7.727.71 K431 A 10.00
TANI SHA JAIN BBMAO1 A B- 9.25BBW02 A A 10. 00 BBMA03 A A- 9.00 BBMEO4 A A- 9.75 9. 47
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901731 &GN F 1 9.009.75 P BBWO5 A A 9.75 BBMHO6 A A- 9. 75 BBWMO01 A 10. 00 CAC431 A 10.00

191102 9.43 9. 69 K431 A 10.00
VANSHI KA M TTAL BBMAO1L A B 9.50 BBMA02 A A- 9.75 BBMHO3 A A- 9.75BBWM04 A B 9.50 9.50
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901732 N F 1 9.039.65 P BBWO5 A A 9.75 BBVHO6 A A- 9. 75 BBWMO01 A 10. 00 CAC431 A 10.00

191103 9.659.75 GKC431 A 10.00
VARSHA KUSHWAH BBWO1 A B 9.50BBWH02 A A 10. 00 BBMA03 A A- 9.75BBWM04 A B 9.50 9.10
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901733 BC F 1 8.509.33 P BBWO0O5 A A 9.00 BBMA06 A A 9. 75 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A 9.00

150051 9.10 9. 56 K431 A 10.00
VARUN KUVAR VALECHA BBMA01 B B- 7.75BBWM02 A- B 8. 75 BBMI03 B B- 7.75BBWVM04 B- B 7.25 7.63
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901734 GN M 1 5.878.56 P BBWO5 B- B 7.25 BBMA06 A- B- 8. 50 BBWO01 A 10.00 CAC431 A-  9.00

191104 7.96 8. 28 K431 A 10.00
VATSALA SI NGH BBMAO1 A A 9.75BBWM02 A- B 8. 75 BBMA03 A A- 9.75BBWM04 A A 10. 00 9. 06
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901735 OGN F 1 7.859.25 P BBWMO5 A A 10. 00 BBMA06 A A- 9. 75 BBWMO01 A 10. 00 CAC431 A 10.00

191105 9.689.75 GKC431 A 10.00
VI SHAL KUMAR BBWO1 A- B 8.75BBW02 B- B 7.25BBWM03 A- B 8.75BBW04 A B 8.75 7.34
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901736 SC M 1 5.927.24 P BBWO05 A A- 9.00 BBMA06 B A 8. 25 BBWIO1 A 10.00 CAC431 B 8.00

162030 8.158.61 K431 A 10.00
VI SHWAS CHAUDHARY BBMA01 B B- 7.75 BBMA02 B B 8. 00 BBMI0O3 B B 8.00BBWM04 A C 8.75 7.38
7- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1901737 BC M 1 5.578.34 P BBWO5 A B- 8.50 BBMA0O6 B B 8. 00 BBWO1 A 10. 00 CAC431 A- 9. 00

191106 7.218.53 K431 A 10.00
YASH SI NGH BBMAO1 A- B- 8.50BBW02 A B 9.50 BBMA03 A- A- 9.00BBMA04 A C 9. 00 7.40
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901738 GN M 1 4.877.81 P BBWO5 A B 8.50 BBMO6 B A- 8. 25 BBWI01 A- 9. 00 CAC431 A 10.00

191107 8.529.05 GKC431 A 10.00
YUKTI GOYAL BBWO1 A B 8.75BBWM02 A- B 8. 75 BBMA03 A- A- 9.00BBWM04 A B 9.50 9.12
7-BB-XX-00-4-1901739 OGN F 1 8.799.14 P BBWO05 A A 9.75BBWA06 A A 9. 75 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A 9.00

191108 9.359. 30 GKC431 A 10.00
YUVRAJ GHAI BBMAO01 A- B- 8.50 BBMAO2 A- B 8. 75 BBMI03 B B 8. 00 BBMI04 A- B- 8.50 8.21
7-BB- XX-00-4-1901740 GN M 1 6.768.72 P BBWO0O5 A B- 8.50 BBMA06 A A 9. 00 BBWO1 A 10.00 CAC431 A-  9.00

191109 8.808.78 GKC431 A 10.00
KHUSHI BUDHI A BBMAO1 A- B- 8.50 BBMAO2 A- B 8. 75 BBMA03 A- A- 9.00BBVA04 A A 10. 00 8. 93
7- BB- XX-00-4-1901742 QN F 1 7.509.42 P BBWO5 A A 10.00BBMAO6 A B 9. 50 BBWM01 A 10. 00 CAC431 A- 9. 00

172030 9.719.34 GKC431 A 10.00
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCI ENCES SESSI ON: 2020- 2021

CLASS: B.B. A SEM 4

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#

MUSKAN VERVA BBMAO1L A- B 8.75BBWA02 B- B 7.25 BBMA03 A A- 9.00BBW04 A B 9.50 8.43

7-BB- XX-00-4-1901743 BC F 1 6.939.03 P BBWO5 A A 9.00BBW406 B C 7.50 BBWIO1 A 10. 00 CAC431 A-  9.00

192344 9.158.81 K431 A 10.00
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ENTI TY: ADAN BAGH AGRA DEC SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS. B.B. A SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA

ENROL VENT#
CHABI HANS BBMAO1 B B- 7.75 BBMA02 B C 7.50 BBMA03 B B 8.00BBWM04 B- C 6.75 6. 24
3-BB- XX-00-4-1650211 OGN F 2 5.934.91 P BBWO05 B C 7.50 BBMA06 A- B 8. 75 BBWIO1 A- 9.00 CAC431 B 8.00

071025 7.037.87 K431 A 9.00
PRANAV GOYAL BBMAO1 B- B- 7.00 BBM02 B- C 6.75 BBWM03 B- B 7.25BBW04 C C 6. 00 6. 47
3-BB- XX-00-4-1904354 GN M 1 4.807.23 P BBWO5 B- B- 7.00 BBM06 B- B 7. 25 BBWO1 B 8. 00 CAC431 B 8. 00

192656 6.87 7.16 K431 B 8. 00
ABHAY SI NGH BBMAO1 B C 7.50 BBM02 B- C 6. 75 BBMA03 B B- 7.75 BBMA04 B C 7.50 7.47
3- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1950272 BC M 1 7.417.88 P BBWAO5 B C 7.50 BBMAO6 A- B- 8. 50 BBWMO01 A- 9. 00 CAC431 B- 7.00

191004 6.77 7. 66 GKC431 A 9. 00
AGAM PRASAD BBMAO1 B C 7.50 BBM02 B- C 6. 75 BBMA03 B B- 7.75 BBMA04 B (o3 7.25 6.61
3-BB- XX-00-4-1950274 SC M 1 5.507.12 P BBWO0O5 B- C 6.50 BBMA06 A-  B- 8. 50 BBWIO1 A- 9.00 CAC431 B- 7.00

162846 6.46 7. 49 K431 A 9.00
AVAN BHATNAGAR BBMAO1 B C 7.50 BBMA02 B C 7.50 BBMA03 B B- 7.75 BBMA04 B (o3 7.25 7.03
3- BB- XX-00-4-1950275 GN M 1 5.967.63 P BBWO5 B C 6.50 BBMA06 A- B- 8. 50 BBWO01 A-  9.00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191006 6.867.72 K431 A 9. 00
DOLLY PI PPAL BBMAO1 A- B 8. 75 BBMA02 B B- 7.75 BBMA03 B B 8. 00 BBMA04 A- B- 8.50 7.43
3- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1950276 SC F 1 6.637.75 P BBWAO5 B B 8.00 BBMAO6 A- B 8. 75 BBWMO01 A- 9. 00 CAC431 B- 7.00

191007 7.228.20 GKC431 A 9. 00
HARSHI TA GAI LANI BBMAO1 A- B 8.75BBW02 A- B 8.75BBW03 A B 8. 75 BBMAI04 A- B- 8.50 8. 46
3-BB- XX-00-4-1950277 OGN F 1 8.328.50 P BBWO0O5 A- B- 8.50 BBMA06 A A 9. 75 BBWO1 A- 9.00 CAC431 B 8.00

191008 8.358.71 K431 A 9.00
KASHI SH PAL BBMAO1 A- B- 8.50 BBMA02 A- B- 8.50 BBMA03 A- B 8. 75 BBMI04 A- B- 8.50 8. 40
3- BB- XX-00-4-1950278 BC F 1 7.718.98 P BBWO0O5 A B- 8.50 BBMA06 A- B 8. 75 BBWO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191009 8. 30 8. 56 K431 A 9. 00
NANDI NI GHOOTEY BBMAO1 A- B- 8.50 BBM402 A- C 8.25 BBW03 A B 8. 75 BBMA04 B C 7.50 7.66
3- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1950279 SC F 1 6.668.18 P BBWO5 B B 8. 00 BBMAO6 A- B- 8. 50 BBWMO01 A- 9. 00 CAC431 B- 7.00

191010 7.718.18 GKC431 A 9. 00
PRATEEK CHOUDHERY BBMAO1 B C 7.50 BBMA02 B C 7.50 BBMA03 B B- 7.75 BBMA04 B (o3 7.25 7.09
3-BB- XX-00-4-1950280 SC M 1 6.407.34 P BBWO5 B C 7.50 BBMA06 A-  B- 8. 50 BBWIO1 A- 9.00 CAC431 B- 7.00

191011 7.037.72 GKC431 A 9.00
RAJ KATHPAL BBMAO1 B B- 7.75 BBMA02 B C 7.50 BBMA03 B B 8. 00 BBMI04 B C 7.50 7.55
3-BB- XX-00-4-1950281 GN M 1 7.377.84 P BBWO5 B B- 7.75 BBMA06 A B- 8. 50 BBWO01 A~ 9.00 CAC431 B- 7.00

191012 7.067.85 GKC431 A 9. 00
SHAURYA GUPTA BBMAO1 A- B 8.75BBWM02 A- B 8.75BBWM03 A B 8. 75 BBMA04 A- B- 8.50 8. 66
3-BB- XX-00-4-1950282 GN M 1 8.388.95 P BBWO5 A B- 8.50BBWM0O6 A B 9. 50 BBWM01 A- 9. 00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191013 8.54 8. 69 GKC431 A- 9. 00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 07-Cct-2021 PAGE 2

ENTI TY: ADAN BAGH AGRA DEC SESSI ON: 2020- 2021
CLASS: B.B. A SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA

ENROLVENT#
SHOBHI T RANJAN BBMAOL B C 7.25BBWA02 B- C 6.75BBWM03 B C 7.50 BBMA04 B D 6.75 6.11
3-BB- XX-00-4-1950283 BC M 1 5.426.10 P BBWO5 C C 5.75 BBWV406 A C 8. 25 BBWMI01 A-  9.00 CAC431 B- 7.00

191014 5.927.24 K431 A 9.00
TANI SHI KA M TTAL BBMAO1L A- B 8.75 BBMA02 A- A- 9.00 BBMA03 A A- 9.00 BBMA04 A B- 9.25 8.74
3-BB- XX-00-4-1950284 GN F 1 8.468.87 P BBWO05 A B- 8.50 BBMA06 A B 9. 50 BBWIO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191015 8. 81 8. 85 K431 A 9. 00
TANI SHK M TTAL BBWO1 B C 7.50 BBMA02 B C 7.50 BBMA03 B  B- 7.75BBWM404 B D 7.00 6.82
3-BB- XX-00-4-1950285 GN M 1 6.007.35 P BBWO5 B C 7.50 BBMA06 A- B- 8. 50 BBMO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 B- 7.00

191016 6.257.69 GKC431 A 9. 00
VANSHI KA AGARWAL BBMAOL A A 9.75BBW402 A- B 8.75BBWMA03 A A 9.75BBW404 A B 9.50 9.08
3-BB- XX-00-4-1950286 GN F 1 8.859.34 P BBWO5 A B 8.50 BBMA06 A  A- 9. 75 BBWIO1 A 10. 00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191017 8.86 9. 19 K431 A 9.00
YAM NI SI NGHAL BBMAO1L A- B 8.75BBWV402 A- B 8.75 BBMA03 A- B 8.75BBMA04 A B- 9.25 8.58
3-BB- XX-00-4-1950287 GN F 1 8.289.17 P BBWO05 B B- 7.75 BBMA06 A- B 8. 75 BBMO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191018 8. 06 8. 62 K431 A 9. 00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: ELLORA AGRA DEC
CLASS: B.B. A

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
AJAY Pl PALKAR

525- BB- XX-00-4-1950341 SC M 1 5.757.43 P

191024 7.087.78

ANKI TA SI NGH
525-BB- XX-00-4-1950342 GN F 1 8.218.70 P
191025 8.358.90

ANUBHAV BHATNAGAR
525-BB- XX-00-4-1950343 GN M 1 7.618.87 P
191026 7.918.68

ARSHI TA SHARNMA
525- BB- XX-00-4-1950344 GN F 1 8.478.85 P

191027 8.588.74

ASAD ALI

525- BB- XX-00-4-1950345 BC M 1 8.638.66 P
191028 8.66 8. 84

Bl LAL ALl

525- BB- XX-00-4-1950346 BC M 1 8.638.70 P
191029 8.628.81

GARI MA JI NDAL
525- BB- XX-00-4-1950347 GN F 1 7.428.80 P
191030 8.529.39

GAURAV ASI WAL
525- BB- XX-00-4-1950348 SC M 1 7.548.05 P
191031 8.058.71

GAURAV SUNDRANI
525-BB- XX-00-4-1950349 GN M 1 7.368.04 P
191032 7.67 8. 36

HARDI K MUDGAL
525-BB- XX-00-4-1950350 GN M 1 8.669.36 P

191033 9.04 9. 39
KANI KA GOYAL
525-BB- XX-00-4-1950351 GN F 1 7.918.62 P
191034 8.919.30
KUNAL KUMAR
525-BB- XX-00-4-1950352 SC M 1 6.297.68 P
191035 7.116.77

SGPA  RES.

BBMAO1
BBM405
K431

BBMAO1
BBM405
K431

BBMAO1
BBMA0O5
K431

BBMAO1
BBM405
K431

BBMAO1
BBM405
K431

BBMAO1
BBMA0O5
K431

BBMAO1
BBM405
K431

BBMAO1
BBM405
K431

BBMAO1
BBMA0O5
K431

BBMAO1
BBM405
K431

BBMAO1
BBM405
K431

BBMAO1
BBMA0O5
K431
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CONSOLI DATED CHART
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. 50 BBMA02
. 00 BBWH06
.00

. 50 BBWA02
. 50 BBMA06
.00

. 50 BBWA02
. 75 BBMA06
.00

. 50 BBMA02
. 50 BBWH06
.00

. 50 BBWA02
. 50 BBWMA06
.00

. 50 BBWA02
. 50 BBMA06
.00

. 50 BBMA02
. 50 BBWH06
.00

. 50 BBWA02
. 75 BBWMA06
.00

. 50 BBWA02
. 00 BBMA06
.00

. 75 BBMA02
. 75 BBWA06
.00

. 75 BBWA02
. 50 BBMA06
.00

. 50 BBWA02
. 75 BBMA06
.00

>0

> w

>0

B- 6
A- 9
B- 7
A 10
B 8
A 10
B 7
A- 9
B- 7
A 10
A- 9
A 10
A- 9
A 10
A- 9
A 10
B 7
A- 9
A- 9
A 10
B 8
A 10
ABS 4.
A- 9

. 25 BBMA03
. 75 BBWMIO1

. 75 BBWA03
. 00 BBWMIO1

. 75 BBWVA03
. 00 BBMO1

. 25 BBMA03
. 75 BBWMIO1

. 00 BBWA03
. 00 BBWMIO1

. 00 BBMA03
. 00 BBMO1

. 00 BBMAO3
. 00 BBWMIO1

. 00 BBWA03
. 00 BBWMIO1

. 25 BBWA03
. 75 BBWMO1

. 00 BBMAO3
. 00 BBWMIO1

. 75 BBWA03
. 00 BBWMIO1

50 BBMA03

. 75 BBWMO1

C 6
B 8
A- 9.
A- 9.
A- 8
B 8
B- 8
A- 9
A- 9
B 8
B 8
B 8
A- 9
A- 9
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
A 10
A- 9
A- 9
B 8
ABS 4
B 8

. 00 BBMA04
. 00 CAC431

00 BBMAO4
00 CAC431

. 25 BBWH04
.00 CAC431

. 50 BBMA04
. 00 CAC431

. 00 BBMA04
. 00 CAC431

. 00 BBWA04
.00 CAC431

. 75 BBMA04
. 00 CAC431

. 00 BBMA04
. 00 CAC431

. 00 BBMWA04
.00 CAC431

. 00 BBMA04
. 00 CAC431

. 75 BBMA04
. 00 CAC431

. 50 BBW04
.00 CAC431

07-Cct - 2021
SESSI ON:
A C 8
A- 9
A- B 8
A- 9
A B 9
A- 9
A- B 8
A- 9
A A 9
A- 9
A B 9
A- 9
A B 9
A- 9
A B 9
A- 9
A- B- 8
A- 9
A A 9
A- 9
A B 9
A- 9
A- ABS 6.
A- 9

PAGE: 1
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA
.00 6.96
.00
.75 8.53
.00
.25 8.28
.00
.75 8.67
.00
.75 8.69
.00
.50 8.69
.00
.50 8.48
.00
.50 8.04
.00
.50 7.84
.00
.75 9.11
.00
.50 8.62
.00
75 6.99
.00
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ENTI TY: ELLORA AGRA DEC SESSI ON: 2020- 2021
CLASS: B.B. A SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA

ENROLVENT#
MOHI T SRI VASTAVA BBMAOL A B 9.50 BBMA02 B A- 8.25BBWM03 B A 8.50 BBMA04 A B 9.50 7.83
525- BB- XX-00-4-1950353 GN M 1 6.598.27 P BBWO0O5 B- C 6.75 BBMA06 A  A- 9. 75 BBWIO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 A-  9.00

191036 7.918.74 K431 A 9.00
NI TI N YADAV BBMAOL A B 9.50 BBMA02 B- B 7.25 BBMA03 B- B 7.25 BBMA04 A- B 8.75 7.28
525- BB- XX-00-4-1950354 BC M 1 5.677.85 P BBWO05 C B- 6.25 BBMA0O6 A A  10.00 BBWMIO1 B 8. 00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191037 7.74 8.09 K431 A 9. 00
PRACHI VERMA BBWO1 A B 9.50 BBMA02 B  A- 8.25BBW03 A A 10.00BBW04 A B 9.50 8.74
525- BB- XX-00-4-1950355 BC F 1 8.218.98 P BBWO0O5 A B 8.50 BBMAO6 A A  10. 00 BBWIO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 A~ 9.00

191038 8.659.19 GKC431 A- 9. 00
Rl SHABH KUSHWAH BBMAOL A B 9.50 BBMA02 B B 8.00BBWA03 B B 8.00BBWA04 A B 9.50 7.91
525- BB- XX-00-4-1950356 BC M 1 7.697.97 P BBWO0O5 B- B- 7.00 BBMA0O6 A B 9. 50 BBWIO1 B 8. 00 CAC431 B 8. 00

191039 7.60 8. 44 K431 A 9.00
SHREY SARABHAI BBMAOL A B 9.50 BBMA02 A- A- 9.00BBWA03 A A 10.00BBWM404 A B 9.50 8.96
525- BB- XX- 00-4-1950357 GN M 1 8.809.05 P pBBWO5 A C 8.25BBMM06 A A  10.00 BBWMO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 A~ 9.00

191040 8.719.25 K431 A 9. 00
SI MRAN KATARA BBWO1 A B 9.50 BBMA02 B- A- 7.50 BBMA03 A  A- 9.75BBWM04 A B 9.50 8.76
525-BB- XX-00-4-1950358 BC F 1 8.568.92 P BBWMO5 A C 9.00 BBMAO6 A  A- 9. 75 BBWIO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 A~ 9.00

191041 8.459.10 GKC431 A- 9. 00
UDI T LUTHRA BBMAOL A A 9.75 BBMAO2 A- A- 9.00 BBMA03 A A 9.25 BBWA04 A- B 8.75 8.82
525- BB- XX-00-4-1950359 GN M 1 8.509.03 P pBBWO0O5 A B- 8.50 BBMA06 A A 10. 00 BBWIO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 A-  9.00

191042 8.649.12 K431 A 9.00
URMESH ASI WAL BBMAO1L A B 9.25BBWMA02 C A- 6.75BBWM03 C C 6.00 BBMA04 A- B 8.75 7.61
525- BB- XX-00-4-1950360 SC M 1 7.218.00 P BBWO5 C C 5.25 BBMA06 A B 9. 50 BBWIO1 B 8. 00 CAC431 A~ 9.00

191043 7.377.79 K431 A 9. 00
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ENTI TY: CHANDI GARH DEC SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS. B.B. A SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
ANI KET JAUND BBMAO1 B  B- 7.75BBW02 B B- 7.75 BBMA03 B- B- 7.00 BBMA04 A C 8.75 7.30
514-BB- XX-00-4-1950311 GN M 1 5.848.21 P pBBWO0O5 B- C 6.75 BBMA06 B  B- 7. 75 BBWO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 A 10.00
191019 7.02 8.16 K431 A 10.00
NEHA BBMAO1L B- C 6.50 BBMA02 C C 5.25BBVA03 B B 8.00 BBMA04 A- D 7.75 6.66
514- BB- XX-00-4-1950314 SC F 1 5.097.88 P BBWO5 C D 4.75BBWM06 B- C 6. 75 BBWIO1 B- 7.00 CAC431 A 10.00
191022 6.42 7.15 K431 A 10.00
SADHNA BBMAOL A A 9.75 BBW02 A- B 8.75 BBMA03 A A 9.75BBWM04 C C 5.75 7.97
514-BB- XX-00-4-1950315 GN F 1 6.798.50 P BBWO0O5 B- C 6.75BBVA06 B C 7. 25 BBWMIO1 A 10. 00 CAC431 A 10.00

191023 8.17 8.56 GKC431 A 10.00
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ENTI TY: DELH KAROLBAGH DEC SESSI ON: 2020- 2021
CLASS: B.B. A SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
DI SHA GUPTA BBMAOL A C 9.00 BBMA02 A- C 8.25BBWM03 A C 9.00 BBMA04 A- C 8.25 8.34
520- BB- XX-00-4-1950841 GN F 1 7.718.41 P pBBWO5 A C 9.00 BBMA06 B  B- 7. 75 BBWIO1 A 10. 00 CAC431 B- 7.00
192468 8.84 8. 57 K431 A 10. 00
GAUTAM BBMAO1L B B- 7.75BBVM02 A C 9.00BBW403 B C 7.50 BBMA04 A- B- 8.50 7.58
520- BB- XX-00-4-1950842 GN M 1 7.167.80 P pBBWO5 A C 9.00 BBMA06 A- C 8. 25 BBMO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 B 8. 00
192469 6. 99 8. 39 K431 A 9. 00
SAH L RAWAT BBWO1 B B- 7.75 BBMA02 A  B- 9.25 BBMA03 B B- 7.75 BBMA04 A- B- 8.50 7.63
520- BB- XX- 00-4-1950843 GN M 1 7.577.86 P BBWMO5 B C 7.50 BBMAO6 A C 9. 00 BBWIO1 A-  9.00 CAC431 B 8. 00
192470 6. 67 8.32 GKC431 A 9. 00
PARUL SHARNVA BBM401 C 9.00 BBMA02 A- C .25BBWM03 A C 9.00BBWM04 A C 9.00 8.65

> >
~ ©

520- BB- XX-00-4-1950844 BC F 1 8.178.96 P BBWO05 B- 9.25BBMA06 B B-
192628 8.788.70 K431 A 10.00

. 75 BBWMIO1 A 10.00 CAC431 B- 7.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: LUCKNOW DEC
CLASS: B.B. A

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#

ANl L KUVAR

547-BB- XX-00-4-1950381 BC M 1 6.928.48 P
191044 8.44 8. 22

ANURADHA PRI YADARSHNI
547-BB- XX-00-4-1950382 BC F 1 7.569.39 P
191045 9.218.62

ARUNI VA NI GAM
547-BB- XX-00-4-1950383 GN F 1 6.346.96 P
191046 8.527.61

Pl YUSH KUVAR
547- BB- XX-00-4-1950384 BC M 1 7.528.15 P

191047 8.578.11

VI SHAL JAI'N

547-BB- XX-00-4-1950385 GN M 1 7.168.77 P
191048 8.92 8.83

VAASU NARAYAN SHUKLA
547-BB- XX-00-4-1950386 GN M 1 7.928.61 P
194211 9.119.02

BBMAO1
BBM405
K431

BBMAO1
BBM405
K431

BBMAO1
BBMA0O5
K431

BBMAO1
BBM405
K431

BBMAO1
BBM405
K431

BBMAO1
BBMA0O5
K431

B-
A-

B-

B-

B-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART
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. 50 BBMA02
. 50 BBWH06
.00

. 00 BBWH02
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.00

. 75 BBWA02
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 07-Cct-2021 PAGE 1

ENTI TY: MJUMBAI DEC SESSI ON: 2020- 2021
CLASS: B.B. A SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
BARTAKKE BHAVI KA RAJENDRA BBMAO1 A B- 8.50BBMM02 B C 7.50 BBMA03 B A- 8.25 BBWM04 A- C 8.25 8.26
9-BB- XX-00-4-1950411 BC F 1 8.168.28 P pBBWO5 A B 9.25 BBM406 A B- 9. 25 BBWIO1 A 10. 00 CAC431 A 10.00
191049 7.848.78 K431 B 8. 00
SUGAM BARTAKKE RAJENDRA BBMAOL B C 7.50 BBMA02 C E 4.25BBWM03 C C 5.25BBVA04 B B 8.00 6.84
9- BB- XX-00-4-1950412 GN M 1 6.557.48 P BBWO5 B C 7.25 BBMA06 B- C 6. 50 BBWIO1 A 10. 00 CAC431 B 8. 00
191050 6.07 7.04 K431 B 8. 00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: 1 CT MJURAR
CLASS: B.B. A

NAME / ROLL NO.

CHANDANI  KUVARI
61- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1906881

SHRI JAL KUVARI
61- BB- XX- 00- 4- 1906882

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F
194320

GN F
194321

1

1

7.
7.

6.
6.

SGPA  RES.
678.90 P
56 8. 59
497.65 P
17 7. 45
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CONSOLI DATED CHART
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7.50 BBMA04
9. 00 CAC431

07-Cct - 2021

A

PACE: 1

SESSI ON:  2020- 2021

B-

SEM 4
CGPA

8.22

6.98



Summary of Regul ar Consol i dated Chart Report for

B. B. A. Senester/Mdule 4
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FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCI ENCES
ADAN BAGH AGRA DEC

ELLORA AGRA DEC

CHANDI GARH DEC

DELH KAROLBAGH DEC

LUCKNOW DEC
MUMBAI DEC

| CT MURAR
AVRI TSAR DEC
GURGAON DEC
SURAT DEC
LUDH ANA DEC
PUNE DEC

73 students processed and Report generated successfully.

17 students processed and Report generated successfully.

20 students processed and Report generated successfully.
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